
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Sunday, March 30, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF COLGATE ROSEDALE
Sunday, March 30, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF MIDDLE RIVER PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH

Friday, April 4, 2025 9:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH OVERLEA

Sunday, April 6, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF ROSEDALE MIDDLE RIVER

Friday, April 11, 2025 9:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF OVERLEA ROSEDALE

Sunday, April 13, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF MIDDLE RIVER COLGATE

Friday, April 25, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF COLGATE OVERLEA
Friday, April 25, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #11 ROSEDALE PERRY HALL WHIT MARSH

Sunday, May 4, 2025 8:00 AM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 OVERLEA MIDDLE RIVER
Sunday, May 4, 2025 9:00 AM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH COLGATE

Friday, May 9, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #11 OVERLEA PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH

Sunday, May 11, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF MIDDLE RIVER ROSEDALE

Friday, May 16, 2025 9:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF COLGATE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH

Sunday, May 18, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #11 ROSEDALE OVERLEA
Sunday, May 18, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER

OVERLEA SCOTT CORBIN ROSEDALE ROBIN BINGHAM
MIDDLE RIVER OMAR ROMERO COLGATE ARTIE SMITH

PERRY HALL WHITE MASH ABELINA ALARCON

U19 GIRLS (11V11)


